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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Szeto270
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.850 9.3759.500 38.025
6T 2 4T 8 1 

1 

Ava Murcer206
Precision

9.150 9.900 9.4509.425 37.925
9 1 6 5 2 

2 

Raven Johsnon283
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.450 9.4259.500 37.800
3 9 4T 6T 3 

3 

Landry Huggins296
United Elite

9.400 8.900 9.6759.750 37.725
4 13 1 1 4 

4 

Ella Flanagan265
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.800 9.1509.225 37.650
1 3 9 13 5 

5 

Lilly Williams210
Precision

9.300 9.525 9.4759.175 37.475
6T 5 11 4 6 

6 

Landry Mead209
Precision

9.000 9.350 9.5009.600 37.450
14T 10 2 2T 7 

7 

Chelsea Evans272
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.575 9.2759.400 37.350
10T 4 7 11 8 

8 

Abigail Young203
Precision

9.450 9.475 9.4258.850 37.200
2 7T 13T 6T 9 

9 

Addison Gilmore279
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.100 9.3008.825 36.575
5 12 15 10 10 

10 

Kallie Timmerman208
Precision

8.800 9.475 8.8759.200 36.350
17 7T 10 16T 11T

11T

Malia Holt269
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.150 9.0509.050 36.350
10T 11 12 14 11T

11T

Laney Hunley197
Precision

8.875 8.700 9.0009.325 35.900
16 14 8 15 13 

13 

Trinity Thurman207
Precision

9.075 9.500 8.6508.625 35.850
13 6 16 18 14 

14 

Makynna Cottemond151
United Elite

9.000 8.350 9.3508.850 35.550
14T 18T 13T 9 15 

15 

Mikyla George310
TX Champion

8.725 8.475 9.1758.450 34.825
18 16 18 12 16 

16 

Ella Mabray216
Infinite Bounds

8.650 8.350 8.8758.600 34.475
19 18T 17 16T 17 

17 

Shelby Wallace317
Elite Gym of Tyler

9.250 8.400 8.5508.050 34.250
8 17 19T 20 18 

18 

Whitleigh Hayes316
Elite Gym of Tyler

8.400 8.650 8.6258.050 33.725
21 15 19T 19 19 

19 

Hannah Helterbran331
Rogue

8.450 7.050 8.2007.450 31.150
20 20 21 21 20 

20 

Jada Hatley280
Kurt Thomas

9.100 0.000 9.5009.575 28.175
10T 21 3 2T 21 

21 
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